STATUTORY
ENFORCEMENT FEES

Compliance Stage Fee

Enforcement Stage Fee

Percentage Increase (per £100 over £1,500)

Removal/Sale Stage Fee

Percentage Increase (per £100 over £1,500)

Disbursements (Removal, Storage & Sale)

Fee:
Payable
by the
debtor

£75.00

£235.00
£7.50

£110.00
£7.50

Per £100

VAT: Payable
by Landlord /
Managing
Agent

£15.00

£47.00
£1.50

£22.00
£1.50

£20.00

Need clarification on fees? Please call our Enforcement team on 01785 825 519

DUKES

BAILIFFS LIMITED



