

STATUTORY ENFORCEMENT FEES	Fee: Payable by the debtor	VAT: Payable by Landlord / Managing Agent
Compliance Stage Fee	£75.00	£15.00
Enforcement Stage Fee	£235.00	£47.00
Percentage Increase (per £100 over £1,500)	£7.50	£1.50
3 (1 , , , , ,		
Removal/Sale Stage Fee	£110.00	£22.00
Percentage Increase (per £100 over £1,500)	£7.50	£1.50
Disbursements (Removal, Storage & Sale)	Per £100	£20.00

Need clarification on fees? Please call our Enforcement team on 01785 825 519